
 

Tiny Footprints Closure Schedule 2023 

 

Monday January 2, 2023 New Year’s Day Observed  HOLIDAY 

Monday January 16, 2023 MLK      HOLIDAY 

Monday February 20, 2023 Presidents Day   HOLIDAY 

Monday May 29, 2023 Memorial Day     HOLIDAY 

Monday June 19, 2023 Juneteenth    HOLIDAY 

Tuesday July 4, 2023 Independence Day    HOLIDAY 

Monday September 4, 2023 Labor Day     HOLIDAY 

Monday October 9, 2023 Indigenous Day/Columbus Day  HOLIDAY 

Monday November 13, 2023 Veterans Day Observed  HOLIDAY 

Thursday November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving    HOLIDAY 

Monday December 25, 2023 Christmas    HOLIDAY 

18 PTO DAYS: 

July 10th - 28th, 2023      15 PTO Days 

 

**Last 3 PTO days TBD 

 

Parent Signature: 

 

Date: 


